Association of Indian Universities, 
AIU House, 16, Comrade Indrajit Gupta Marg, 

110 002. 

Phone: 23230059 

Sub: Renewal of Subscription (Subscription No. 2322 1/9) 

Dear Sir, 

Vidyanagar, Alto-Parvari - Goa 403521 

University News 

Kindly find enclosed herewith D.D. for Rs.1250/- (Rupees One thousand two hundred fifty Only) drawn in favour of ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN UNIVERSITIES. The D.D. is of State Bank of India bearing D.D. No: 744622 Dt: 05/12/2022 payable at New Delhi. This is towards the subscription of the following Journal: 

We would like to renew the subscription for the year 2022-2023.